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portale emiliano del calcio

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone B 2025/2026

23 Giornata

08/03 4 Castella - Fognano
07/03 Bibbiano Can. - Basilicast..
08/03 Casalese - Palanzano
07/03 Il Cervo - Marzolara

08/03 Juventus Club - Viadana
08/03 Real Sala B. - Solignano
08/03 Sorbolo B. - Valtarese
08/03 Team Travers. - Vicofertile

Squadra
Solignano
Team Travers.
Bibbiano Can.
Il Cervo
Marzolara
Casalese
Sorbolo B.
Fognano
Palanzano
Viadana
Vicofertile
Juventus Club
Real Sala B.
Basilicast..

4 Castella

Valtarese

Pt
54
46
40
38
38
35
34
34
31
29
28
24
23
16
16
15
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GF
62
40
37
30
31
38
36
36
34
31
21
27
33
24
22
24

GS
22
20
27
23
27
31
37
38
28
34
27
31
37
50
52
42

Prossima Giornata

15/03 Basilicast.. - Team Travers. - -
15/03 Bibbiano Can. - 4 Castella - -
15/03 Fognano - Sorbolo B. - -
15/03 Marzolara - Juventus Club - -

15/03 Palanzano - Il Cervo - -
15/03 Valtarese - Solignano - -
15/03 Viadana - Casalese - -
15/03 Vicofertile - Real Sala B. - -
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